
Heacham Infant and Nursery compared to National Averages Context 

Contextual Breakdown School 2018 National 

Number on roll 
YR,Y1,Y2 =78,  Pre-school 117 

                  117 281 

Male                      62% 51% 

Female                    38% 49% 

Ever 6 FSM                     15% 23.5 

SEN with statement or EHC plan %                   0.01% 1.4 

SEN support %                     22% 12.4 

School deprivation indicator                     0.1 0.21 

 

KS1   Heacham Infant data is highlighted below national figures 

KS1 
National 
Figures 
2019 

Reading 
Expected 
Standard 

Writing 
Expected 
Standard 

Maths 
Expected 
Standard 

Reading 
High 

Standard 

Writing 
Greater 
Depth 

Maths High 
RWM 

Expected 
Standard 

RWM 
High 

All 
75% 

83% 20/24 
69% 

79% 19/24 

76% 
83% 

20/24 

25% 
21%5/24 

15% 
17%4/24 

22% 
33% 8/24 

65% 11% 

Female 
79% 

80% 8/10 
76% 

80% 8/10 
77% 

90% 9/10 
27% 

40%4/10 
19% 

30%3/10 

19% 
4/10 40% 

 
  

Male 
71% 

86% 12/14 
63% 

79% 11/14 

75% 
79% 

11/14 

22% 
7% 1/14  

11% 
7%1/14  

24% 
4/14 29% 

  

Exceeding (3) 
Prior 
Attainment 

99% 
100%  4/4 

99% 
 100% 
1/24 

99% 
100% 3/3 

70% 
100%4/4 

61% 
100%3/3 

67% 
100% 3/3 

  

Expected (2) 
Prior 
Attainment 

87% 
94% 16/17 

84% 
100% 
15/15 

 

87% 
100% 
15/15 

     20% 
6% 1/17  

14% 
5%1/21 

 

20% 
4/8 50% 

  

Emerging (1) 
Prior 
Attainment 

34% 
0% 

28% 
17% 1/6 

  34% 
33% 2/6 

1% 
0 

1% 
0 

1% 
0 

  

Disadvantaged 
62% 

75% 3/4 
55% 

75% 3/4 
63% 

100% 4/4 
14% 

1/425%  
7% 
0% 

12% 
0% 

  

Non-
disadvantaged 

78% 
83% 20/24 

73% 
80%  

16/20 

79% 
80% 

16/20 

28% 
1/425% 

17% 
5% 1/21 

24% 
40% 8/20 

 
  

SEN K 
33% 

71% 5/7 
24% 

71%  5/7 
36% 

71% 5/7 
5% 
0 

2% 
0 

5% 
1/4  25% 

  

Non SEN 
83% 

88% 15/17 
78% 

82% 14/17 

83% 
88% 

15/17 

28% 
0 

17% 
0 

25% 
7/17 41% 

  

 

Phonics 
School (31) 

Y1 
 

Year 1 
National 

School 
(3) 
Y2 

Year 2 
National 

   All 20/31 65%  82% 33% 56% 



Female 12/16 75%  85% 0% 61% 

Male 8/15 53%  79% 33% 53% 

Disadvantaged 2/6 33%  71% - 50% 

Non-disadvantaged 18/25         72%  84% 33% 59% 

SEN E 0/1                0%  20% - 14% 

SEN K 1/9 11%  48% 0% 46% 

Non SEN 19/20 95%  88% 100% 73% 

 

EYFS   

2019 Results 
National 

Expected+ 
2019 

Heacham  
Outcomes 

2019 

% GLD Exp or Exc 71.8 75 

Average Points Score (All Pupils) 34.6 36.5 

% Listening & Attention G01 86 100 

% Understanding GO2 86 100 

% Speaking G03 85 96 

% Moving & Handling G04 89 92 

% Health & Self-Care G05 91 96 

% Self-confidence & Self-awareness G06 89 100 

% Managing Feelings & Behaviour G07 87 100 

% Making Relationships G08 89 96 

% Reading G09 77 75 

% Writing G10 74 79 

% Numbers G11 80 88 

% Shape, Space & Measures G12 82 96 

% People & Communities G13 86 96 

% The World G14 86 96 

% Technology G15 93 100 

% Exploring & Using Media & Materials G16 89 96 

% Being Imaginative G17 89 100 

 

EYFS GLD GLD 

2019 % GLD Exp or Exc National School 

All 71.8 75 

Female 78 85 

Male 66 64 

Non-FSM 75 77 

FSM 56 50 

English 74 74 

EAL 67 100 

SEN E 5 na 

SEN K 28 33 

Non SEN 77 81 

 


