Heacham Infant and Nursery compared to National Averages Context

Contextual Breakdown	School	2018 National
Number on roll YR,Y1,Y2 =78, Pre-school 117	117	281
Male	62%	51%
Female	38%	49%
Ever 6 FSM	15%	23.5
SEN with statement or EHC plan %	0.01%	1.4
SEN support %	22%	12.4
School deprivation indicator	0.1	0.21

KS1 Heacham Infant data is highlighted below national figures

KS1 National Figures 2019	Reading Expected Standard	Writing Expected Standard	Maths Expected Standard	Reading High Standard	Writing Greater Depth	Maths High	RWM Expected Standard	RWM High
All	75% <mark>83% 20/24</mark>	69% <mark>79% 19/24</mark>	76% 83% 20/24	25% <mark>21%5/24</mark>	15% <mark>17%4/24</mark>	22% <mark>33% 8/24</mark>	65%	11%
Female	79% 80% 8/10	76% <mark>80% 8/10</mark>	77% 90% 9/10	27% <mark>40%4/10</mark>	19% <mark>30%3/10</mark>	19% <mark>4/10 40%</mark>		
Male	71% 86% 12/14	63% <mark>79% 11/14</mark>	75% 79% 11/14	22% <mark>7% 1/14</mark>	11% <mark>7%1/14</mark>	24% <mark>4/14 29%</mark>		
Exceeding (3) Prior Attainment	99% 100% 4/4	99% <mark>100%</mark> 1/24	99% 100% 3/3	70% 100%4/4	61% <mark>100%3/3</mark>	67% <mark>100% 3/3</mark>		
Expected (2) Prior Attainment	87% 94% 16/17	84% <mark>100%</mark> 15/15	87% 100% 15/15	20% <mark>6% 1/17</mark>	14% <mark>5%1/21</mark>	20% <mark>4/8 50%</mark>		
Emerging (1) Prior Attainment	34% <mark>0%</mark>	28% <mark>17% 1/6</mark>	34% 33% 2/6	1% 0	1% 0	1% 0		
Disadvantaged	62% 75% 3/4	55% <mark>75% 3/4</mark>	63% 100% 4/4	14% <mark>1/425%</mark>	7% <mark>0%</mark>	12% <mark>0%</mark>		
Non- disadvantaged	78% 83% 20/24	73% <mark>80%</mark> 16/20	79% 80% 16/20	28% <mark>1/425%</mark>	17% <mark>5% 1/21</mark>	24% <mark>40% 8/20</mark>		
SEN K	33% 71% 5/7	24% <mark>71% 5/7</mark>	36% 71% 5/7	5% 0	2% 0	5% <mark>1/4 25%</mark>		
Non SEN	83% 88% 15/17	78% <mark>82% 14/17</mark>	83% 88% 15/17	28% 0	17% 0	25% <mark>7/17 41%</mark>		

Phonics	School	(31) Y1	Year 1 National	School (3) Y2	Year 2 National
All	20/31	65%	82%	33%	56%

Female	12/16	75%	85%	0%	61%
Male	8/15	53%	79%	33%	53%
Disadvantaged	2/6	33%	71%	-	50%
Non-disadvantaged	18/25	72%	84%	33%	59%
SEN E	0/1	0%	20%	-	14%
SEN K	1/9	11%	48%	0%	46%
Non SEN	19/20	95%	88%	100%	73%

EYFS			
2019 F	Results	National Expected+ 2019	Heacham Outcomes 2019
% GLD Exp or Exc		71.8	75
Average Points Score (All F	Pupils)	34.6	36.5
% Listening & Attention G0	1	86	100
% Understanding GO2		86	100
% Speaking G03		85	96
% Moving & Handling G04		89	92
% Health & Self-Care G05		91	96
% Self-confidence & Self-av	vareness G06	89	100
% Managing Feelings & Bel	naviour G07	87	100
% Making Relationships G0	8	89	96
% Reading G09		77	75
% Writing G10		74	79
% Numbers G11		80	88
% Shape, Space & Measure	s G12	82	96
% People & Communities G	13	86	96
% The World G14		86	96
% Technology G15		93	100
% Exploring & Using Media	& Materials G16	89	96
% Being Imaginative G17		89	100

EYFS	GLD	GLD
2019 % GLD Exp or Exc	National	School
All	71.8	75
Female	78	85
Male	66	64
Non-FSM	75	77
FSM	56	50
English	74	74
EAL	67	100
SEN E	5	na
SEN K	28	33
Non SEN	77	81